WC

Vocational Rehabilitation — Accommodation Allowance (per month)

2008
2009
2010
2011
2012
2013

$840
$868
$876
$893
$917
$927

Saskatchewan
Workers'
Compensation

Board

2014
2015
2016
2017

20183

2019

$939
$959
$979
$980

$1,051
$1,059

2020
2021
2022
2023
2024
20253

$1,078
$1,088
$1,125
$1,200
$1,235
$1,268

Policy & Procedure Manual

1 The accommodation allowance covers rent and basic utilities if a worker temporarily relocates for vocational rehabilitation, up to

the monthly maximum.

2 Operations staff may exceed the maximum monthly allowance based on a review of local rental market trends on a case-by-

case basis.

3 Allowance increase is based on a review of rental market trends in SK and is equal to the greater of the rental market average

or the CPI indexed amount.
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